
School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

200420Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200420 - TO ALBA MIDDLE - MS MCCLANTOC - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:06 amBIENVILLE BLVD & IBERVILLE DR

 2 6:09 am207 BIENVILLE BLVD

 3 6:09 am207 BIENVILLE BLVD

 4 6:10 am115 BIENVILLE BLVD

 5 6:11 amALBRIGHT DR & BIENVILLE BLVD

 6 6:13 am410 BIENVILLE BLVD

 7 6:14 amBIENVILLE BLVD. & AUDUBON ST.

 8 6:15 amBIENVILLE BLVD & BUCHANAN ST

 9 6:16 amBIENVILLE BLVD & FORT CONDE ST

 10 6:17 am728 BIENVILLE BLVD

 11 6:18 am806 BIENVILLE BLVD

 12 6:19 amBIENVILLE BLVD@TREASURE TROVE

 13 6:20 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY @ CAR WASH

 14 6:48 amARRIVE BRYANT

 15 7:00 amALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

ZONE 3 - 200420 - FROM ALBA MIDDLE - MS MCCLANTOC - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

 2 2:32 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 3:24 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY @ CAR WASH

 4 3:25 pmBIENVILLE BLVD & IBERVILLE DR

 5 3:28 pm207 BIENVILLE BLVD

 6 3:28 pm207 BIENVILLE BLVD

 7 3:29 pm115 BIENVILLE BLVD

 8 3:30 pmALBRIGHT DR & BIENVILLE BLVD

 9 3:32 pm410 BIENVILLE BLVD

 10 3:33 pmBIENVILLE BLVD. & AUDUBON ST.

 11 3:34 pmBIENVILLE BLVD & BUCHANAN ST

 12 3:35 pmBIENVILLE BLVD & FORT CONDE ST

 13 3:36 pm728 BIENVILLE BLVD

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

 14 3:37 pm806 BIENVILLE BLVD

 15 3:38 pmBIENVILLE BLVD@TREASURE TROVE

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

200838Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200838 - TO ALBA MIDDLE - MS  HALL - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:15 amIRVINGTON BLB @ SAVANNAH CT SUBDIVISION

 2 6:23 am10345 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 3 6:23 am10375 IRVINGTON BLB HWY

 4 6:24 amLAOS ST & IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 5 6:24 amEASYWAY ST & IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 6 6:25 amIRVINGTON CT & IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 7 6:26 am9671 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 8 6:27 am9542 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 9 6:30 amFRANKLIN AVE & 15TH ST

 10 6:30 am8957 MATLOCK RD

 11 6:31 am9021 MATLOCK RD

 12 6:31 am9077 MATLOCK RD

 13 6:32 am9149 MATLOCK RD

 14 6:33 am9381 MATLOCK RD

 15 6:34 am8213 HALF MILE RD

 16 6:35 am9640 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 17 6:37 amIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & MURRAY RD

 18 6:48 amARRIVE BRYANT

 19 7:00 amALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

ZONE 3 - 200838 - FROM ALBA MIDDLE - MS HALL - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

 2 2:32 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:50 pmIRVINGTON BLB @ SAVANNAH CT SUBDIVISION

 4 2:57 pm10345 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 5 2:57 pmIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & MURRAY RD

 6 2:58 pm10375 IRVINGTON BLB HWY

 7 2:59 pmLAOS ST & IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 8 3:00 pmEASYWAY ST & IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 9 3:00 pmIRVINGTON CT & IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

 10 3:01 pm9671 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 11 3:02 pm9640 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 12 3:02 pm9542 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 13 3:04 pm9170 IRVINGTON BLB HWY - PM ONLY - YELLOW HOUSE

 14 3:05 pmFRANKLIN AVE & 15TH ST

 15 3:06 pm8957 MATLOCK RD

 16 3:06 pm9021 MATLOCK RD

 17 3:07 pm9077 MATLOCK RD

 18 3:07 pm9149 MATLOCK RD

 19 3:09 pm9381 MATLOCK RD

 20 3:09 pm8213 HALF MILE RD

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

200849Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200849 - TO ALBA MIDDLE - MS HAGY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:31 am8630 WILLIAMS DR

 2 6:32 am11375 WILLIAMS DR

 3 6:37 amHWY 188 & LEE BISHOP RD

 4 6:39 am12055 LEE BISHOP RD

 5 6:39 am11991 LEE BISHOP RD

 6 6:40 am12211 LEE BISHOP RD.

 7 6:42 am9054 FOUR MILE RD

 8 6:43 am11912 ARGYLE RD

 9 6:43 am12027 ARGYLE RD

 10 6:44 am12097 ARGYLE RD

 11 6:48 amARRIVE BRYANT

 12 7:00 amALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

ZONE 3 - 200849 - FROM ALBA MIDDLE - MS HAGY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

 2 2:32 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:36 pmHWY 188 & LEE BISHOP RD

 4 2:37 pm12317 LEE BISHOP RD

 5 2:38 pm12055 LEE BISHOP RD

 6 2:38 pm11991 LEE BISHOP RD

 7 2:39 pm12211 LEE BISHOP RD.

 8 2:41 pm9054 FOUR MILE RD

 9 2:42 pm11912 ARGYLE RD

 10 2:42 pm12027 ARGYLE RD

 11 2:43 pm12097 ARGYLE RD

 12 2:49 pm8630 WILLIAMS DR

 13 2:50 pm11375 WILLIAMS DR

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

200856Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200856 - TO ALBA MIDDLE - MS MORRISON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:05 amBIENVILLE BLVD & LACKLAND ST

 2 6:05 amBIENVILLE BLVD. & MAJOR FARMAR

 3 6:06 amBIENVILLE BLVD & NARVAEZ ST

 4 6:07 amBIENVILLE BLVD & PELICAN ST

 5 6:10 amPORT ROYAL ST & CADILLAC AVE

 6 6:10 amPONTCHARTRAIN CT & BIENVILLE BLVD

 7 6:13 amDAUPHIN ISLAND ELEM

 8 6:13 am1422 BIENVILLE BLVD

 9 6:20 am115 BIENVILLE BLVD

 10 6:52 amARRIVE BRYANT

 11 7:00 amALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

ZONE 3 - 200856 - FROM ALBA MIDDLE - MS MORRISON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

 2 2:32 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 3:24 pmBIENVILLE BLVD & LACKLAND ST

 4 3:25 pmBIENVILLE BLVD. & MAJOR FARMAR

 5 3:25 pmBIENVILLE BLVD & NARVAEZ ST

 6 3:27 pmBIENVILLE BLVD & PELICAN ST

 7 3:29 pmPORT ROYAL ST & CADILLAC AVE

 8 3:30 pmPONTCHARTRAIN CT & BIENVILLE BLVD

 9 3:32 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND ELEM

 10 3:33 pm1422 BIENVILLE BLVD

 11 3:39 pm115 BIENVILLE BLVD

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

201121Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201121 - TO ALBA MIDDLE - MS MCBRIDE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:27 am10920 PADGETT SWITCH RD

 2 6:29 amHIGHGATE DR W & ROY E RAY AIRPORT RD

 3 6:29 amWISTERIA ST & ROY E RAY AIRPORT RD

 4 6:30 amWISTERIA ST & HIGHGATE DR N

 5 6:30 am11056 WISTERIA ST

 6 6:32 am10771 WISTERIA ST

 7 6:32 amWISTERIA ST & HIGHGATE DR E

 8 6:33 amMIMOSA DR S & WISTERIA ST

 9 6:33 amMIMOSA DR E & WISTERIA ST

 10 6:34 amTWO MILE RD & MIMOSA DR E

 11 6:35 amTWO MILE RD & MIMOSA DR W

 12 6:48 amARRIVE BRYANT

 13 7:00 amALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

ZONE 3 - 201121 - FROM ALBA MIDDLE - MS MCBRIDE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

 2 2:32 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:45 pmTWO MILE RD & MIMOSA DR W

 4 2:46 pmTWO MILE RD & MIMOSA DR E

 5 2:47 pmMIMOSA DR E & WISTERIA ST

 6 2:47 pmMIMOSA DR S & WISTERIA ST

 7 2:48 pmWISTERIA ST & HIGHGATE DR E

 8 2:49 pm10771 WISTERIA ST

 9 2:50 pm10995 WISTERIA ST

 10 2:50 pm11056 WISTERIA ST

 11 2:51 pmWISTERIA ST & HIGHGATE DR N

 12 2:51 pmWISTERIA ST & ROY E RAY AIRPORT RD

 13 2:52 pmHIGHGATE DR W & ROY E RAY AIRPORT RD

 14 2:53 pm10920 PADGETT SWITCH RD

 15 2:54 pm10710 PADGETT SWITCH RD

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

201220Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201220 - TO ALBA MIDDLE - MS BARNETT - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:21 am10955 ARGYLE RD

 2 6:23 amARGYLE RD & CORY LN

 3 6:24 amARGYLE RD & TAHOBI LN

 4 6:28 am9168 ARGYLE RD

 5 6:28 amST ELMO BIBLE CHURCH -- ARGYLE RD

 6 6:30 am9194 ARGYLE RD

 7 6:33 am9245 ARGYLE RD

 8 6:35 amARGYLE RD & ARGYLE ESTATES RD

 9 6:36 am9770 ARGYLE RD

 10 6:37 am9934 ARGYLE RD

 11 6:37 am10124 ARGYLE RD

 12 6:39 amARGYLE RD & TWO MILE RD

 13 6:40 amST ELMO CIR N & ORCHARD DR

 14 6:41 amORCHARD DR & ST ELMO CIR S

 15 6:42 am10998 ARGYLE RD

 16 6:45 amARGYLE RD & SINCERITY LN

 17 6:48 amARRIVE BRYANT

 18 7:00 amALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

ZONE 3 - 201220 - FROM ALBA MIDDLE - MS BARNETT - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

 2 2:32 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:38 pm10955 ARGYLE RD

 4 2:39 pmORCHARD DR & ST ELMO CIR S

 5 2:40 pmST ELMO CIR N & ORCHARD DR

 6 2:41 pmARGYLE RD & TWO MILE RD

 7 2:42 pmARGYLE RD & CORY LN

 8 2:43 pmARGYLE RD & TAHOBI LN

 9 2:43 pm10124 ARGYLE RD

 10 2:44 pm9934 ARGYLE RD

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

 11 2:45 pm9770 ARGYLE RD

 12 2:46 pmARGYLE RD & ARGYLE ESTATES RD

 13 2:47 pm9245 ARGYLE RD

 14 2:50 pm9194 ARGYLE RD

 15 2:52 pmST ELMO BIBLE CHURCH -- ARGYLE RD

 16 2:53 pm9168 ARGYLE RD

 17 2:59 pm10998 ARGYLE RD

 18 3:02 pmARGYLE RD & SINCERITY LN

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

201222Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201222 - TO ALBA MIDDLE  - MS TAYLOR - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:34 am11565 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 2 6:35 amIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & WRIGHT RD

 3 6:36 am11350 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 4 6:39 am8700 THREE MILE RD

 5 6:41 am8784 THREE MILE RD

 6 6:41 amTHREE MILE RD & BEVERLY RD

 7 6:42 am8961 THREE MILE RD

 8 6:42 amTHREE MILE RD & BOSARGE LN

 9 6:48 amARRIVE BRYANT

 10 7:00 amALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

ZONE 3 - 201222 - FROM ALBA MIDDLE - MS TAYLOR - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

 2 2:32 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:38 pm11565 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 4 2:39 pmIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & WRIGHT RD

 5 2:40 pm11350 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 6 2:43 pm8700 THREE MILE RD

 7 2:44 pm8784 THREE MILE RD

 8 2:45 pmTHREE MILE RD & BEVERLY RD

 9 2:45 pm8961 THREE MILE RD

 10 2:46 pmTHREE MILE RD & BOSARGE LN

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

201227Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201227 - TO ALBA MIDDLE - MS HENDRICKS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:24 am7590 ONE MILE RD

 2 6:25 am9996 MAGNOLIA RD - MOBILE HOME PARK

 3 6:26 am7860 MAGNOLIA CREST DR

 4 6:27 amMAGNOLIA CREST DR & MAGNOLIA CREST CT

 5 6:27 amMAGNOLIA CREST DR & MAGNOLIA CREST DR W

 6 6:29 amHODGE NURSERY RD & ONE MILE RD

 7 6:30 am8105 ONE MILE RD

 8 6:31 amGINKLE RD S & CORNELIUS RD

 9 6:32 am9435 CORNELIUS RD

 10 6:33 am8485 HALF MILE RD

 11 6:33 am8525 HALF MILE RD

 12 6:34 amHALF MILE RD & CUMBERLAND

 13 6:34 am8600 HALF MILE RD

 14 6:36 amFRITZ LN & HALF MILE RD

 15 6:36 am9010 HALF MILE RD

 16 6:48 amARRIVE BRYANT

 17 7:00 amALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

ZONE 3 - 201227 - FROM ALBA MIDDLE - MS HENDRICKS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

 2 2:32 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:44 pm9010 HALF MILE RD

 4 2:45 pmFRITZ LN & HALF MILE RD

 5 2:46 pm8600 HALF MILE RD

 6 2:47 pmHALF MILE RD & CUMBERLAND

 7 2:47 pm8525 HALF MILE RD

 8 2:47 pm8485 HALF MILE RD

 9 2:48 pm9435 CORNELIUS RD

 10 2:49 pmGINKLE RD S & CORNELIUS RD

 11 2:51 pm8105 ONE MILE RD

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

 12 2:51 pmHODGE NURSERY RD & ONE MILE RD

 13 2:52 pm9996 MAGNOLIA RD - MOBILE HOME PARK

 14 2:53 pm7860 MAGNOLIA CREST DR

 15 2:54 pmMAGNOLIA CREST DR & MAGNOLIA CREST CT

 16 2:54 pmMAGNOLIA CREST DR & MAGNOLIA CREST DR W

 17 2:56 pm7590 ONE MILE RD

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

201228Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201228 - TO ALBA MIDDLE - MS INDIA DEAKLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:16 amOFFSPRING DR & PADGETT SWITCH RD

 2 6:17 am12156 PADGETT SWITCH RD

 3 6:19 amMEMORY LN & SPENCER RD

 4 6:20 am7120 SPENCER RD

 5 6:21 am11845 WALKER RD

 6 6:22 am11745 WALKER RD

 7 6:22 am11620 WALKER RD

 8 6:26 amPADGETT SWITCH RD & CNA ESTATES MHP

 9 6:27 amJESSE DEAKLE LN & PADGETT SWITCH RD

 10 6:27 amPADGETT SWITCH RD & BAY OAKS PLACE DR

 11 6:29 amEDGAR ROBERTS RD & HILLSIDE DR S

 12 6:31 am11640 SHANNON DR E

 13 6:31 amSHANNON DR E & SHANNON DR N

 14 6:32 amWATERFORD DR & WATERFORD CT

 15 6:33 am8075 STRATFORD DR

 16 6:36 amKEN BUCK RD & PADGETT SWITCH RD

 17 6:37 amPADGETT SWITCH RD & PENDARVIS LN N

 18 6:48 amARRIVE BRYANT

 19 7:00 amALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

ZONE 3 - 201228 - FROM ALBA MIDDLE - MS INDIA DEAKLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

 2 2:32 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:43 pm12156 PADGETT SWITCH RD

 4 2:45 pmMEMORY LN & SPENCER RD

 5 2:46 pm7120 SPENCER RD

 6 2:47 pm11845 WALKER RD

 7 2:48 pm11745 WALKER RD

 8 2:48 pm11620 WALKER RD

 9 2:52 pmPADGETT SWITCH RD & CNA ESTATES MHP

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

 10 2:53 pmJESSE DEAKLE LN & PADGETT SWITCH RD

 11 2:53 pmPADGETT SWITCH RD & BAY OAKS PLACE DR

 12 2:55 pmEDGAR ROBERTS RD & HILLSIDE DR S

 13 2:57 pm11640 SHANNON DR E

 14 2:57 pmSHANNON DR E & SHANNON DR N

 15 2:58 pmWATERFORD DR & WATERFORD CT

 16 2:58 pm8075 STRATFORD DR

 17 3:03 pmOFFSPRING DR & PADGETT SWITCH RD

 18 3:04 pmPADGETT SWITCH RD & PENDARVIS LN N

 19 3:05 pmKEN BUCK RD & PADGETT SWITCH RD

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

201231Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201231 - TO ALBA MIDDDLE - MS HINOTE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:18 amDEAKLE RD -- SOUTHERN BREEZE MOBILE HOME PARK

 2 6:24 am7720 DEAKLE RD

 3 6:24 am7630 DEAKLE RD

 4 6:25 am7436 DEAKLE RD

 5 6:30 am5450 DEAKLE RD

 6 6:31 am5201 DEAKLE RD

 7 6:38 amALLEN DR & LOUISE CT

 8 6:38 amPENNEY LN & LOUISE CT

 9 6:38 am7670 PENNEY LN

 10 6:39 amPENNEY LN & WINDSOR DR

 11 6:39 amPENNEY LN & VANITY CT

 12 6:40 amDEAKLE LN & VANITY CT

 13 6:40 amDEAKLE LN & WINDSOR DR

 14 6:41 am7550 DEAKLE LN

 15 6:41 am7665 DEAKLE LN

 16 6:44 am8240 MCKEE RD N

 17 6:45 am8291 MCKEE RD N

 18 6:46 am12622 MCKEE RD

 19 6:46 am12700 MCKEE RD -- BAYOU LUMBER CO

 20 6:52 amARRIVE BRYANT

 21 7:00 amALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

ZONE 3 - 201231 - FROM ALBA MIDDLE - MS HINOTE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

 2 2:32 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:40 pm12700 MCKEE RD -- BAYOU LUMBER CO

 4 2:41 pm8291 MCKEE RD N

 5 2:42 pm12622 MCKEE RD

 6 2:43 pm8240 MCKEE RD N

 7 2:47 pmPAD STCH RD & DEAKLE RD-- LIGHTHOUSE REST

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

 8 2:48 pm7550 DEAKLE LN

 9 2:48 pmDEAKLE LN & WINDSOR DR

 10 2:49 pmDEAKLE LN & VANITY CT

 11 2:50 pmPENNEY LN & VANITY CT

 12 2:50 pmPENNEY LN & WINDSOR DR

 13 2:51 pm7670 PENNEY LN

 14 2:51 pmPENNEY LN & LOUISE CT

 15 2:52 pmALLEN DR & LOUISE CT

 16 2:52 pm7436 DEAKLE RD

 17 3:00 pm5450 DEAKLE RD

 18 3:01 pm5201 DEAKLE RD

 19 3:10 pm7665 DEAKLE RD

 20 3:11 pm7720 DEAKLE RD

 21 3:11 pm7630 DEAKLE RD

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

201233Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201233 - TO ALBA MIDDLE - MS DAPHNE NELSON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:24 amSPRINKLE AVE S & SPRINKLE CT

 2 6:27 amSOUTH SIMONSON AVE & JULIUS ST

 3 6:29 am8845 LITTLE RIVER RD

 4 6:30 amLITTLE RIVER RD & BRYANT ST

 5 6:30 amLITTLE RIVER RD & SEAMAN AVE

 6 6:31 amLITTLE RIVER RD & BATES AVE

 7 6:31 amLITTLE RIVER RD & TRAM AVE

 8 6:34 am13095 WINTZELL AVE N

 9 6:36 amWINTZELL AVE N & DOWNEY ST

 10 6:37 amWINTZELL AVE & SUTTON ST

 11 6:39 amHWY 188 & FIELDS LN

 12 6:41 am8614 HWY 188

 13 6:41 am8654 HWY 188

 14 6:42 am8811 HWY 188

 15 6:44 am12408 ILENE CT

 16 6:48 amARRIVE BRYANT

 17 7:00 amALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

ZONE 3 - 201233 - FROM ALBA MIDDLE - MS DAPHNE NELSON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

 2 2:32 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:36 pm12408 ILENE CT

 4 2:38 pm8811 HWY 188

 5 2:39 pm8654 HWY 188

 6 2:40 pm8614 HWY 188

 7 2:41 pmHWY 188 & FIELDS LN

 8 2:43 pmWINTZELL AVE & SUTTON ST

 9 2:45 pmWINTZELL AVE N & DOWNEY ST

 10 2:46 pm13095 WINTZELL AVE N

 11 2:50 pmLITTLE RIVER RD & BRYANT ST

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

 12 2:50 pmLITTLE RIVER RD & SEAMAN AVE

 13 2:50 pmLITTLE RIVER RD & BATES AVE

 14 2:51 pm8845 LITTLE RIVER RD

 15 2:53 pmSOUTH SIMONSON AVE & JULIUS ST

 16 2:56 pmSPRINKLE AVE S & SPRINKLE CT

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

201239Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201239 - TO ALBA MIDDLE -  MS BATES - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:07 am3867 HWY 188

 2 6:07 am3765 HWY 188

 3 6:08 am3361 HWY 188

 4 6:09 am3490 HWY 188

 5 6:11 am15659 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKY

 6 6:12 am15405 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 7 6:15 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & DRAG STRIP LN

 8 6:17 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & DAY SPRINGS RD

 9 6:19 am15440 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 10 6:20 am3301 DAKOTA DR

 11 6:21 am9TH ST & DAKOTA DR

 12 6:22 am3715 DELAWARE AVE

 13 6:23 amDELAWARE AVE & 11TH ST

 14 6:23 amDAKOTA DR & 11TH ST

 15 6:24 am15912 HERON BAY LOOP RD E

 16 6:25 am16010 HERON BAY LOOP RD E

 17 6:25 am16058 HERON BAY LOOP RD E

 18 6:26 amHERON BAY LOOP RD S & WILLIAMS RD

 19 6:27 amHERON BAY LOOP RD S & MABRY RD

 20 6:28 am4315 HERON BAY LOOP RD S

 21 6:28 am4231 JOHNSON RD

 22 6:29 am3921 JOHNSON RD

 23 6:52 amARRIVE BRYANT

 24 7:00 amALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

ZONE 3 - 201239 - FROM ALBA MIDDLE -  MS BATES - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

 2 2:32 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 3:02 pm3867 HWY 188

 4 3:03 pm3765 HWY 188

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

 5 3:04 pm3361 HWY 188

 6 3:05 pm3490 HWY 188

 7 3:08 pm15405 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 8 3:12 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & DRAG STRIP LN

 9 3:14 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & DAY SPRINGS RD

 10 3:18 pm15440 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 11 3:19 pm3301 DAKOTA DR

 12 3:20 pm9TH ST & DAKOTA DR

 13 3:21 pm3715 DELAWARE AVE

 14 3:22 pmDELAWARE AVE & 11TH ST

 15 3:24 pm15912 HERON BAY LOOP RD E

 16 3:25 pm16010 HERON BAY LOOP RD E

 17 3:25 pm16058 HERON BAY LOOP RD E

 18 3:26 pmHERON BAY LOOP RD S & WILLIAMS RD

 19 3:27 pmHERON BAY LOOP RD S & MABRY RD

 20 3:28 pm4315 HERON BAY LOOP RD S

 21 3:29 pm4231 JOHNSON RD

 22 3:30 pm3921 JOHNSON RD

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

201249Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201249 - TO ALBA MIDDLE - MS DEBRA JOHNSON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:08 am8231 HWY 188

 2 6:12 am7281 HWY 188

 3 6:12 am7219 HWY 188

 4 6:13 am7411 HWY 188

 5 6:15 amHEMLEY RD & OLD ROCK RD

 6 6:16 am7671 OLD ROCK RD

 7 6:17 am8035 OLD ROCK RD

 8 6:18 am7920 OLD ROCK RD

 9 6:20 amHEMLEY RD & MARCUS RD

 10 6:24 am8020 CODEN BELT RD S

 11 6:28 am14285 HEMLEY RD

 12 6:29 amHEMLEY RD & COUNTY RD

 13 6:30 amHEMLEY RD & PATRUSKI RD

 14 6:30 amDAVENPORT EXT & JUDY RD

 15 6:34 am8500 DAVENPORT ST E

 16 6:35 amWOODBRIDGE LANDING DR & DAVENPORT ST E

 17 6:36 am7965 DAVENPORT ST E

 18 6:48 amARRIVE BRYANT

 19 7:00 amALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

ZONE 3 - 201249 - FROM ALBA MIDDLE - MS DEBRA JOHNSON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

 2 2:32 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:44 pm7965 DAVENPORT ST E

 4 2:45 pmWOODBRIDGE LANDING DR & DAVENPORT ST E

 5 2:47 pm8500 DAVENPORT ST E

 6 2:50 pmDAVENPORT EXT & JUDY RD

 7 2:51 pmHEMLEY RD & PATRUSKI RD

 8 2:51 pmHEMLEY RD & COUNTY RD

 9 2:52 pm14285 HEMLEY RD

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

 10 2:57 pm8020 CODEN BELT RD S

 11 3:00 pmHEMLEY RD & MARCUS RD

 12 3:02 pmHEMLEY RD & OLD ROCK RD

 13 3:02 pm7671 OLD ROCK RD

 14 3:04 pm7920 OLD ROCK RD

 15 3:04 pm8035 OLD ROCK RD

 16 3:06 pm8231 HWY 188

 17 3:09 pm7281 HWY 188

 18 3:10 pm7219 HWY 188

 19 3:11 pm7411 HWY 188

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

201416Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201416 - TO ALBA MIDDDLE - MR DELLACER - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:29 amPADGETT SWITCH RD -- PINE SPRINGS MOBILE HOME PARK

 2 6:30 amTWO MILE RD & TWIN POND DR

 3 6:32 am10264 MAGNOLIA RD

 4 6:33 am10164 MAGNOLIA RD

 5 6:34 amTWO MILE RD. & MAGNOLIA RD.

 6 6:35 am10620 MAGNOLIA RD

 7 6:35 amTROUT RD & MAGNOLIA RD

 8 6:37 amTWO MILE RD & TWO MILE CT

 9 6:37 am8050 TWO MILE RD

 10 6:48 amARRIVE BRYANT

 11 7:00 amALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

ZONE 3 - 201416 - FROM ALBA MIDDLE - MR DELLACER - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

 2 2:32 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:43 pm8050 TWO MILE RD

 4 2:43 pmTWO MILE RD & TWO MILE CT

 5 2:45 pmTROUT RD & MAGNOLIA RD

 6 2:45 pm10620 MAGNOLIA RD

 7 2:47 pm10164 MAGNOLIA RD

 8 2:48 pm10264 MAGNOLIA RD

 9 2:50 pmTWO MILE RD. & MAGNOLIA RD.

 10 2:50 pmTWO MILE RD & TWIN POND DR

 11 2:52 pmPADGETT SWITCH RD -- PINE SPRINGS MOBILE HOME PARK

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

201450Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201450 - TO ALBA MIDDLE - MS PRADO - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:09 amHWY 188 & LOSSING RD

 2 6:10 amHWY 188 & MCGRAW BLVD

 3 6:10 amHWY 188 & MORRIS DR

 4 6:11 amHWY 188 & DELTA PORT BLVD

 5 6:11 amHWY 188 & GREEN DR

 6 6:13 am15270 ZIRLOTT RD

 7 6:14 amZIRLOTT RD & JOHNSON LN

 8 6:16 amZIRLOTT RD @ CHURCH

 9 6:17 amJACK ZIRLOTT RD & ZIRLOTT RD

 10 6:18 am14830 ZIRLOTT RD

 11 6:26 am6030 HWY 188

 12 6:31 am7171 HWY 188

 13 6:32 am7451 HWY 188

 14 6:32 am7521 HWY 188

 15 6:33 amCLARK RD & HWY 188

 16 6:34 am7830 HWY 188

 17 6:35 amWINTZELL AVE S & SUNNY SIDE LN

 18 6:37 amWINTZELL AVE S & PINE AVE

 19 6:50 amARRIVE BRYANT

 20 7:00 amALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

ZONE 3 - 201450 - FROM ALBA MIDDLE - MS PRADO - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

 2 2:32 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:46 pmWINTZELL AVE S & PINE AVE

 4 2:47 pmWINTZELL AVE S & SUNNY SIDE LN

 5 2:48 pm7830 HWY 188

 6 2:49 pmCLARK RD & HWY 188

 7 2:50 pm7521 HWY 188

 8 2:50 pm7451 HWY 188

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

 9 2:51 pm7171 HWY 188

 10 2:56 pm6030 HWY 188

 11 2:59 pmHWY 188 & LOSSING RD

 12 3:00 pmHWY 188 & MCGRAW BLVD

 13 3:01 pmHWY 188 & MORRIS DR

 14 3:01 pmHWY 188 & DELTA PORT BLVD

 15 3:02 pmHWY 188 & GREEN DR

 16 3:04 pm15270 ZIRLOTT RD

 17 3:05 pmZIRLOTT RD & JOHNSON LN

 18 3:07 pmZIRLOTT RD @ CHURCH

 19 3:07 pmJACK ZIRLOTT RD & ZIRLOTT RD

 20 3:08 pm14830 ZIRLOTT RD

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

201672Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201672 - TO ALBA MIDDLE - MS STEPHANIE BOSARGE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:40 am12695 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 2 6:41 amIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & MITCHELL LN

 3 6:41 amIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & OLIVER CLARK RD

 4 6:42 amIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & HERITAGE LN

 5 6:43 amIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & QUAIL RD

 6 6:43 amIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & GRAY DR

 7 6:48 amARRIVE BRYANT

 8 7:00 amALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

ZONE 3 - 201672 - FROM ALBA MIDDDLE - MS STEPHANIE BOSARGE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

 2 2:32 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:38 pm12695 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 4 2:39 pmIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & MITCHELL LN

 5 2:39 pmIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & OLIVER CLARK RD

 6 2:40 pmIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & HERITAGE LN

 7 2:41 pmIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & QUAIL RD

 8 2:41 pmIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & GRAY DR

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

201676Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201676 - TO ALBA MIDDLE -  MS KERN - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:40 am8750 UNIVERSITY RD.- UNIVERSITY APTS

 2 6:48 amARRIVE BRYANT

 3 7:00 amALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

ZONE 3 - 201676 - FROM ALBA MIDDLE -  MS KERN - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

 2 2:32 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:40 pm8750 UNIVERSITY RD.- UNIVERSITY APTS

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

201678Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201678 - TO ALBA MIDDLE - MS RADCLIFF - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:11 am14975 BELLINGRATH RD

 2 6:12 am15025 BELLINGRATH RD

 3 6:14 amARCHIE ZIRLOTT RD & BELLINGRATH RD

 4 6:15 amBELLINGRATH RD & ZIRLOTT SHIPYARD RD

 5 6:15 am14566 BELLINGRATH RD

 6 6:17 amBELLINGRATH RD & SMITH RD

 7 6:17 amBAYOU JONAS DR & BELLINGRATH RD

 8 6:18 amBAYOU SHORES DR & BELLINGRATH RD

 9 6:19 amBELLINGRATH RD & JULIAN DR

 10 6:20 am4651 ROCK RD

 11 6:21 am4851 ROCK RD

 12 6:21 am5001 ROCK RD

 13 6:28 am6800 ROCK RD

 14 6:31 amVAN BUHRING RD & ROCK RD

 15 6:31 am7661 OLD ROCK RD

 16 6:48 amARRIVE BRYANT

 17 7:00 amALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

ZONE 3 - 201678 - FROM ALBA MIDDLE - MS RADCLIFF - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

 2 2:32 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:49 pm7661 OLD ROCK RD

 4 2:50 pmVAN BUHRING RD & ROCK RD

 5 2:53 pm6800 ROCK RD

 6 2:59 pm5001 ROCK RD

 7 3:00 pm4851 ROCK RD

 8 3:01 pm4651 ROCK RD

 9 3:01 pmBELLINGRATH RD & JULIAN DR

 10 3:03 pmBAYOU SHORES DR & BELLINGRATH RD

 11 3:03 pmBAYOU JONAS DR & BELLINGRATH RD

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

 12 3:04 pmBELLINGRATH RD & SMITH RD

 13 3:05 pm14566 BELLINGRATH RD

 14 3:06 pmBELLINGRATH RD & ZIRLOTT SHIPYARD RD

 15 3:06 pmARCHIE ZIRLOTT RD & BELLINGRATH RD

 16 3:08 pm14975 BELLINGRATH RD

 17 3:09 pm15025 BELLINGRATH RD

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

201679Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201679 - TO ALBA MIDDLE - MS TILLMAN - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:35 amIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & WOODLAND TER N

 2 6:36 amLEISURE WOODS SUBD.

 3 6:36 amIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & WHIP O WILL LN

 4 6:37 amKILLDEER DR & WHIP O WILL LN

 5 6:38 amOAK ST & VALLEY LN

 6 6:39 amMEADOW LN S & OAK ST

 7 6:40 am11060 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 8 6:48 amARRIVE BRYANT

 9 7:00 amALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

ZONE 3 - 201679 - FROM ALBA MIDDLE - MS TILLMAN - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

 2 2:32 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:41 pmIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & WOODLAND TER N

 4 2:42 pmLEISURE WOODS SUBD.

 5 2:42 pmIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & WHIP O WILL LN

 6 2:43 pmKILLDEER DR & WHIP O WILL LN

 7 2:44 pmOAK ST & VALLEY LN

 8 2:45 pmMEADOW LN S & OAK ST

 9 2:46 pm11060 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

201680Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201680 - TO ALBA MIDDLE - MS WINFIELD - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:23 am11105 BEVERLY RD

 2 6:24 amBEVERLY DR N & BEVERLY RD

 3 6:25 amBEVERLY RD & MAJOR MAPLE RD

 4 6:25 am10735 BEVERLY RD

 5 6:26 amBEVERLY RD & TWO MILE RD

 6 6:27 am10355 BEVERLY RD

 7 6:28 am10275 BEVERLY RD

 8 6:29 am10065 BEVERLY RD

 9 6:29 am10025 BEVERLY RD

 10 6:31 am9900 BEVERLY RD

 11 6:31 am9838 BEVERLY RD

 12 6:32 am9631BEVERLY RD

 13 6:33 am9485 BEVERLY RD

 14 6:34 am9171 BEVERLY RD

 15 6:35 am9085 BEVERLY RD

 16 6:48 amARRIVE BRYANT

 17 7:00 amALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

ZONE 3 - 201680 - FROM ALBA MIDDLE - MS WINFIELD - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmALBA MIDDLE SCHOOL (0040)

 2 2:32 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:39 pmBEVERLY DR N & BEVERLY RD

 4 2:40 pmBEVERLY RD & MAJOR MAPLE RD

 5 2:41 pm10735 BEVERLY RD

 6 2:42 pmBEVERLY RD & TWO MILE RD

 7 2:43 pm10355 BEVERLY RD

 8 2:43 pm10275 BEVERLY RD

 9 2:44 pm10065 BEVERLY RD

 10 2:45 pm10025 BEVERLY RD

 11 2:46 pm9900 BEVERLY RD

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2016-2017 01/20/2017

Revised

 12 2:47 pm9838 BEVERLY RD

 13 2:48 pm9485 BEVERLY RD

 14 2:50 pm9171 BEVERLY RD

 15 2:50 pm9085 BEVERLY RD - GIVENS MHP

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt


